/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

LOUISIANA

3D SHOOTING CENTER, LLC
OBERLIN, LA

4/7/2019

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

27 Attended

CH KEITH TALLEY 94
RU GARY RUDICK 88
M1 SCOTT M BOUDREAUX 87
M2 TROY ROBERIE 86
M3 JAMES SCRIBER 86
AA1l  GLYNNRLE JEUNE 88
AA2  ALTON K EWING 87
AA3 SAM DAIGLE 80
Bl KEVIN LEDOUX 78
B2 MICHAEL C EPLER 76
B3 ROBERT L DESHOTEL 74
Cc1 TIMOTHY R EWING 77
c2 LESLIE K BABIN 72
D1 FAITH LEDOUX 71
D2 DOUGLAS HANKS SR 70
D3 RHONDA GUILLORY 65
E1l DYLAN BENSON 77
SICH BEN K EWING 60
SJRU  CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN 59
JRCH SAM DAIGLE 80
JRRU TIMOTHY R EWING 77
JR3 DYLAN BENSON 77
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 94
VTRU GLYNN R LE JEUNE 88
VT3  GARY RUDICK 88
SVCH JOSEPH G BEAUD - JR 83
SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 76
LYCH FAITH LEDOUX 71
LYRU RHONDA GUILLORY 65

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED
SHOOT

5 Attended

CH MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 41
RU KEITH TALLEY 41
M1 MICHAEL J DUNN 34
M2 J DAN LAVERGNE 24
Cc1 LESLIE K BABIN 33
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 41
VTCH MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 41
VT3 MICHAEL J DUNN 34
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 24

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: REGISTERED
SHOOT

5 Attended

CH KEITH TALLEY 44
RU MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 41
M1 MICHAEL J DUNN 39
M2 J DAN LAVERGNE 34
C1 LESLIE K BABIN 35
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 44
VTRU MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 41
VT3 MICHAEL J DUNN 39
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 34

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
SHOOT

30 Attended

CH SCOTT M BOUDREAUX 83
RU KEVIN LEDOUX 83
M1 GEORGE M PEYTON 83
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M2 KEITH TALLEY 83
M3 JAMES SCRIBER 82
AA1  SAM DAIGLE 78
AA2  JOHN CHATAGNIER III 76
AA3  ALTON K EWING 74
Bl  ROBERT L DESHOTEL 62
B2  MICHAEL C EPLER 61
Cl1  TIMOTHY R EWING 82
C2  LESLIE K BABIN 70
D1 DOUGLAS HANKS SR 70
D2 FAITH LEDOUX 62
D3  RHONDA GUILLORY 58
E1 DYLAN BENSON 80
SICH  CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN 54
SIRU  BEN K EWING 46
SI3  RYDER CHATAGNIER 24
JRCH  TIMOTHY R EWING 82
JRRU  DYLAN BENSON 80
JR3  SAM DAIGLE 78
VTCH KEVIN LEDOUX 83
VTRU KEITH TALLEY 83
VT3 GLYNNR LE JEUNE 72
SVCH JOSEPH G BEAUD - JR 81
SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 56
LYCH FAITH LEDOUX 62
LYRU RHONDA GUILLORY 58
COVEY RISE GUN CLUB

HUSSER, LA

4/13/2019

COVEY RISE

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: COVEY RISE

2 Attended

AA1l  ALTON K EWING 44
C1 TIMOTHY R EWING 44
JRCH TIMOTHY R EWING 44

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: COVEY RISE
1 Attended
D1 BRETT L MORGAN 31

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: COVEY RISE

25 Attended

M1 E J CAVALIER 90
M2 FRANK J WATSON 89
M3 JOHNNY C THEVIS 87
AAl WAYNE S JOHNSON 86
AA2  JERRY MADDEN 84
AA3  GARY RUDICK 82
Al JOHN F HEATON 79
A2 STEVE HORN 78
A3 MICHAEL SOILEAU 77
B1 SHELBY K BRANTLEY 82
B2 DALE STEPHENS 79
B3 RICKEY J PEREZ 74
C1 KYLE FLUCKE 79
Cc2 GRAHAM FLUCKE 74
c3 JOHN C THEVIS 73
D1 BRENNAN LEJEUNE 82
D2 JAMES W PITTMAN - JR 70
D3 BRETT L MORGAN 70
JRCH BRENNAN LEJEUNE 82
JRRU  GRAHAM FLUCKE 74
VTCH EJCAVALIER 90
VTRU WAYNE S JOHNSON 86
VT3 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 84
SVCH STEVE HORN 78
SVRU MICHAEL SOILEAU 77

SV3  JAMES W PITTMAN - JR 70

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: COVEY RISE
47 Attended

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SvV3
LYCH

STEVEN TZOTZOLAS
KANE ALTAZIN

JOHN TERRY

MARK DUNGAN
DUSTIN L PITTMAN
JEFF J SMITH

PAUL H HAWKINS - JR
MICHAEL SOILEAU
STEVE HORN

DALE STEPHENS
SHELBY K BRANTLEY
GEORGE M SIMON 1l
JESSE R FONTENOT
DOUGLAS E BROWN
KYLE FLUCKE
BRENNAN LEJEUNE
EDDIE D SULLIVAN
JAMES W PITTMAN - JR
BILL HRAPMANN
SOPHIE M GEISLER
MARCUS COLLINS
JESSE R FONTENOT
SOPHIE M GEISLER
BRENNAN LEJEUNE
TIMOTHY R EWING
GRAHAM FLUCKE

EJ CAVALIER

GLENN A ALLEMAND
PAUL H HAWKINS - JR
KEVIN CANDIES
DOUGLAS E BROWN
MICHAEL SOILEAU
SOPHIE M GEISLER

96
92
92
88
87
86
88
87
82
80
75
74
89
88
78
83
80
73
66
64
63
89
64
83
78
73
91
88
88
88
88
87
64

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: COVEY RISE

33 Attended

M1 KANE ALTAZIN

M2 KEVIN CANDIES

M3 E J CAVALIER

AAl MARK DUNGAN

AA2  JEFFJSMITH

AA3 CODY MCELROY

AA3  WAYNE S JOHNSON
Al STEVE HORN

Al MICHAEL SOILEAU
A3 PAUL H HAWKINS - JR
B1 SHELBY K BRANTLEY
B2 GEORGE M SIMON 11l
B3 DALE STEPHENS

C1 KENT H DUPRE

Cc2 KYLE FLUCKE

Cc3 CARL BEIER

c3 JOHN C THEVIS

D1 BRENNAN LEJEUNE
D2 BRETT L MORGAN
D3 JAMES W PITTMAN - JR
E1l MARCUS COLLINS
JRCH BRENNAN LEJEUNE
VTCH EJCAVALIER

VTRU MARK DUNGAN
VTRU RICKY PEEBLES

SVCH KEVIN CANDIES
SVRU MICHAEL SOILEAU
SVRU STEVE HORN

50
49
47
46
44
43
43
45
45
40
41
40
38
42
40
35
35
44
41
30
34
44
47
46
46
49
45
45

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE R 2: COVEY RISE

4 Attended

AAl  DUSTIN L PITTMAN

Bl COURTNEY JOHNSON
D1 BRENNAN LEJEUNE

D2 JAMES W PITTMAN - JR
JRCH BRENNAN LEJEUNE
SVCH JAMES W PITTMAN - JR

41
42
41
33
41
33

RED CHUTE SHOTGUN SPORTS CLUB
BARKSDALE, AFB, LA
4/14/2019

TAX DAY

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: TAX DAY

9 Attended

CH DICKIE JESTER

Al MALCOM MCMILLAN
D1 ALBERT BROWN

D2 JOSHUA OWINGS

D3 MAC A SOULES

El TUCKER R SOULES

E2 JIM WELLS

E3 DAVID L LYNCH

SJCH TUCKER R SOULES
VTCH MALCOM MCMILLAN
VTRU GARY WELLBORN
SSCH  DICKIE JESTER

SSRU  JIM WELLS

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: TAX DAY

4 Attended

CH ALBERT BROWN

Al MALCOM MCMILLAN
D1 JOSHUA OWINGS

El JIM WELLS

VTCH MALCOM MCMILLAN
SSCH  JIM WELLS

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: TAX DAY

2 Attended

CH
El
SSCH

JOSHUA OWINGS
JIM WELLS
JIM WELLS

45
36
41
36
34
43
28
18
43
36

45
28

45
37
42
32
37
32

41
29
29

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TAX DAY

34 Attended

CH REGGIE G QUILLIN
M1 DAVID KING

M2 CLINT FOSTER

M3 CLIFF OLIVER

M3 DAVID E RANDOLPH
M3 GARY S HART

AAl  TREY HEUSEL

AA2  BILLHOGG

AA3 RUSS CARTER

Al CALEB BROSSETTE
A2 MALCOM MCMILLAN
A3 JERRY L HORTON
Bl BRITT GRAVES

B2 CHARLES A TRAYLOR - Il
C1 CHRIS GRAY

Cc2 SEAN E STUBBS

Cc3 JASON ANDERSON
D1 KAMERON DURR
D2 BRITTANI M GRAY
D2 DICKIE JESTER

D2 MAC A SOULES

E1 BLAKE PERKINS

E2 THOMAS E SMITH JR
E3 TUCKER R SOULES
SJCH CALEB BROSSETTE
SJRU  TUCKER R SOULES
JRCH  BRITT GRAVES
JRRU KAMERON DURR
JR3 SEAN E STUBBS
VTCH REGGIE G QUILLIN
VTRU CLINT FOSTER

VT3  DAVID E RANDOLPH
Sv3 FREEMAN JARRELL
LYCH BRITTANI M GRAY
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95
93
90
80
87
80
83
77
76
88
73
72
81
74
75
74
73
76
73
74
73
63
62
58
88
58
81
76
74
95
90
87
67
73



LYRU CHRISTI S HALL 56
SSCH  BILL HOGG 77
SSRU  DICKIE JESTER 74
SS3 MIKE SUTTON 69

BRIDGEVIEW GUN CLUB
PORT ALLEN, LA
4/19/2019

GOOD FRIDAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOOD
FRIDAY SHOOT

35 Attended

M1 KEITH TALLEY 93
M2 KRAIG PETERSON 91
M3 FRANK J WATSON 90
AA1l  ANDREW MILEK 82
AA2  THOMAS SPARKS 79
AA3 GLYNN R LE JEUNE 76
Al ARCHIE TUTTLE 85
A2 JOSHUA TRAHAN 83
A3 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 80
Bl JOHN MILEK - DR 84
B2 GEORGE M SIMON I 77
B3 THOMAS W COOK 76
Cc1 KYLE FLUCKE 75
c2 GRAHAM FLUCKE 73
c3 MATTHEW CLEMENT 73
D1 STEPHEN P SAUCIER 49
El JOHN RISPONE 67
E2 TOBY B MOFFATT 62
E3 JAMES C SMILEY 60
JRCH GRAHAM FLUCKE 73
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 93
VTRU KRAIG PETERSON 91
VT3  JOHN MILEK - DR 84
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 87
SVRU ARCHIE TUTTLE 85
SV3  JOSEPH G BEAUD - JR 79
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 4: GOOD FRIDAY
SHOOT

4 Attended

B1 P J DEMARIE - 11l 79
Cc1 KYLE FLUCKE 74
c2 GRAHAM FLUCKE 68
c3 ROBERT PEREZ 44
JRCH GRAHAM FLUCKE 68
VTCH P JDEMARIE-III 79
VTRU ROBERT PEREZ 44

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 5: GOOD FRIDAY

SHOOT

31 Attended

M1 KEITH TALLEY 44
M2 LEE M TUTTLE 43
M3 FRANK J WATSON 40
AAl  GLYNNRLE JEUNE 37
AA2  THOMAS SPARKS 36
Al JOSHUA TRAHAN 38
A2 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 38
A3 KERRY MILANO 35
B1 DALE STEPHENS 40
B2 THOMAS W COOK 36
B3 GEORGE M SIMON 111 34
C1 MARSHALL K BARBER 39
c2 MATTHEW CLEMENT 36
c3 KYLE FLUCKE 33
D1 STEPHEN P SAUCIER 28
E1l TOBY B MOFFATT 35
E2 JOHN RISPONE 30
E3 JAMES C SMILEY 28
JRCH GRAHAM FLUCKE 28
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 44
VTRU MARSHALL K BARBER 39
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VT3  JEFFREY P MARTELLO 38
SVCH JOSEPH G BEAUD - JR 40
SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 39
SV3  STEPHEN P HOLLIER 35

WILDERNESS GUN CLUB
LAFAYETTE, LA
4/20/2019

SPRING FLING

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SPRING FLING

5 Attended

M1 JR COOPER 91
M2 MICHAEL J DUNN 82
M3 RALPH W ROGERS 81
D1 GAYLA COOPER 56
VTCH JR COOPER 91
VTRU MICHAEL J DUNN 82
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 78
LYCH GAYLA COOPER 56
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING
FLING

26 Attended

M1 BERT STELLY 95
M2 KANE ALTAZIN 91
M3 RUBEN D SPELL-JR 90
AAl MIKE BROUSSARD 87
Al BLAINE M MATURIN 83
B1 THOMAS W COOK 80
Cl MATTHEW CLEMENT 84
C2 JACK ROBERIE 81
c3 JOSEPH DARBY 81
D1 KENDALL REED 77
D2 GAYLA COOPER 55
El DYLAN BENSON 83
E2 LACI J BAUDOIN 70
E3 BRANDI KNOTT 63
SJCH  JACK ROBERIE 81
JRCH DYLAN BENSON 83
VTCH BERT STELLY 95
VTRU JR COOPER 87
VT3  JOHN W JOHNSON 84
SVCH RICK HARGETT 89
SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 77
SV3  JOHN E STELLY 65
LYCH KENDALL REED 77
LYRU LACIJBAUDOIN 70
LY3 BRANDI KNOTT 63
SSCH RUBEN D SPELL-JR 90
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FLING
20 Attended

M1 RICK HARGETT 44
M2 RUBEN D SPELL - JR 42
M3 KANE ALTAZIN 42
AAl  MIKE BROUSSARD 36
Al BLAINE M MATURIN 32
Bl THOMAS W COOK 35
Cc1 JACK ROBERIE 34
Cc2 JOSEPH DARBY 30
Cc3 KERRY GHOLSON 28
D1 GAYLA COOPER 9
El DYLAN BENSON 28
E2 BRANDI KNOTT 19
SICH JACK ROBERIE 34
JRCH DYLAN BENSON 28
VTCH BERT STELLY 40
VTRU MICHAELJ DUNN 39
VT3  JRCOOPER 35
SVCH RICK HARGETT 44
SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE 30
LYCH BRANDIKNOTT 19
LYRU GAYLA COOPER 9
SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR 42

BAYOU COUNTRY SPORTING CLAYS
HOUMA, LA

4/21/2019

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: REGISTERED

SHOOT

2 Attended

AAl  KEVIN GILES 47
D1 KAI GILES 32
SJCH KAI GILES 32

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
SHOOT

14 Attended

M1 KEITH TALLEY 93
M2 E J CAVALIER 89
AAl WAYNE S JOHNSON 90
AA2  JEFFJSMITH 80
AA3  KEVIN GILES 78
Al MICHAEL SOILEAU 89
A2 HAYES W GARRETT 84
A3 CHAD WALKER 66
C1 SEAN HARVEY 76
Cc2 BENNY BREAUX 72
c3 KYLE NETTERVILLE 67
D1 MACY L LEDET 54
D2 KAI GILES 46
El ELLEN CAVALIER 69
SJCH  KYLE NETTERVILLE 67
SJRU  KAI GILES 46
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 93
VTRU WAYNE S JOHNSON 90
VT3 E J CAVALIER 89
SVCH MICHAEL SOILEAU 89
LYCH ELLEN CAVALIER 69
LYRU MACY L LEDET 54

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 6: REGISTERED

SHOOT

2 Attended

AAl  KEVIN GILES 71
D1 KAI GILES 23
SJICH KAl GILES 23

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

14 Attended

M1 KEITH TALLEY 42
M2 E J CAVALIER 41
AAl  JEFFJSMITH 37
AA2  WAYNE S JOHNSON 35
AA3 KEVIN GILES 30
Al MICHAEL SOILEAU 39
A2 HAYES W GARRETT 35
A3 CHAD WALKER 26
c1 SEAN HARVEY 35
Cc2 KYLE NETTERVILLE 34
c3 BENNY BREAUX 20
D1 MACY L LEDET 11
D2 KAI GILES 10
E1l ELLEN CAVALIER 27
SICH  KYLE NETTERVILLE 34
SJRU  KAI GILES 10
VTCH KEITH TALLEY 42
VTRU EJCAVALIER 41
VT3 JEFF ) SMITH 37
SVCH MICHAEL SOILEAU 39
LYCH ELLEN CAVALIER 27
LYRU MACY L LEDET 11

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE R 5: REGISTERED
SHOOT
1 Attended

D1 MACY L LEDET 10
LYCH MACY L LEDET 10

BRIDGEVIEW GUN CLUB
PORT ALLEN, LA
4/27/2019

APRIL SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: APRIL SHOOT

9 Attended

M1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 43
M2 J DAN LAVERGNE 41
M3 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 38
AAl  JERRY MADDEN 38
AA2 CODY MCELROY 38
Al R P BREAUX 35
A2 NOLTON W CAUSEY 31
Bl BRIAN A CARROLL 35
B2 JOHN C THEVIS 35
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 43
VTRU MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 38
VT3 JERRY MADDEN 38
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 41
SVRU NOLTON W CAUSEY 31

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL SHOOT
32 Attended

M1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 86
M2 NATHAN L GRAY - JR 85
M3 BOB STANDER 83
AA1  JERRY MADDEN 84
AA2  THOMAS SPARKS 83
AA3  CODY MCELROY 78
Al JEFFREY P MARTELLO 78
A2 JOSHUA TRAHAN 77
A3 JOHN F HEATON 74
B1 JOHN C THEVIS 66
B2 THOMAS W COOK 64
B3 BRIAN A CARROLL 58
C1 MATTHEW CLEMENT 77
Cc2 MIKE K SMITH 74
c3 JAMES D MACKEY 72
D1 JACOB MOORE 87
D2 CARTER ROYSTON 78
D3 PETER L GREEN 65
El TRISTAN KOZEL 77
E2 JEFF M GAUDET 56
E3 JAMES C SMILEY 52
SJCH JACOB MOORE 87
SJRU  CARTER ROYSTON 78
SJ3 JASE HOLT 71
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 86
VTRU NATHAN L GRAY - JR 85
VT3  JERRY MADDEN 84
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 72
SVRU NOLTON W CAUSEY 60
SV3  JAMES C SMILEY 52
SSCH BRIAN E BREWTON 73
SSRU LAWRENCE CHUGHES-JR 71

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 5: APRIL SHOOT
23 Attended

M1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 43
M2 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS 39
M3 BOB STANDER 39
AA1  THOMAS SPARKS 41
AA2  CODY MCELROY 40
AA3  JERRY MADDEN 39
Al R P BREAUX 40
A2 KERRY MILANO 38
A3 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 33
B1 THOMAS W COOK 41
B2 JOHN C THEVIS 36
B3 DALE STEPHENS 34
Cc1 MATTHEW CLEMENT 36
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c2 MIKE K SMITH

D1 PETER L GREEN

El MARCUS COLLINS
E2 JAMES C SMILEY
E3 JEFF M GAUDET
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND
VTRU THOMAS W COOK
VT3  RPBREAUX

SVCH JAMES C SMILEY
SVRU J DAN LAVERGNE
SSCH  BRIAN E BREWTON

FLYING Q SPORTING CLAYS
BENTON, LA

4/28/2019

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

26 Attended

M1 CLINT FOSTER

M2 LARRY SPIKES

M3 DWAYNE OWENS
AAl  LEE TACKETT

AA2 KEVIN L JOHNSON
AA3  TREY HEUSEL

Al JACK MCCROCKLIN
A2 MALCOM MCMILLAN
A3 WESLEY GRAY

B1 BUDDY COLLINS

B2 TIM METHVIN

B3 CONNOR P ARTHUR
Cc1 RONNIE LAZARUS

c2 CHRISTI S HALL

c3 KIM TACKETT

D1 C DAVID DUMAS

D2 TODD CORLEY

D3 KENNETH WAYNE LAZARUS
SJICH KENNETH WAYNE LAZARUS
JRCH CONNOR P ARTHUR
VTCH CLINT FOSTER

VTRU LARRY SPIKES

VT3  JACK MCCROCKLIN
SVCH C DAVID DUMAS
SVRU CLIFF OLIVER

SV3  SUTTON ORENBAUN
LYCH CHRISTI S HALL

LYRU KIM TACKETT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

21 Attended

AA1l  KEVIN L JOHNSON
AA2  TREY HEUSEL

AA3 RUSS CARTER

Al JOSH JOHNSON

A2 MALCOM MCMILLAN
A3 JACK MCCROCKLIN
C1 RONNIE LAZARUS

c2 CHRISTI S HALL

D1 TODD CORLEY

D2 BLAKE PERKINS

D3 C DAVID DUMAS
VTCH CLINT FOSTER

VTRU LARRY SPIKES

VT3 MALCOM MCMILLAN
SVCH RONALD W PEPPER
SVRU CLIFF OLIVER

Sv3 C DAVID DUMAS
LYCH CHRISTIS HALL

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

14 Attended

M1 LARRY SPIKES
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32
30
37
32
23
43
41
40
32
30
37

49
47
47
42
42
36
44
42
41
39
37
37
47
42
40
47
42
40
40
37
49
47
44
47
45
45
42
40

46
43
41
47
46
43
48
36
44
36
36
49
48
46
45
42
36
36

47

M2 SUTTON ORENBAUN
M3 DAVID E RANDOLPH
AAl  LEE TACKETT

Al NEIL HAVARD

A2 MALCOM MCMILLAN
B1 BUDDY COLLINS

B2 TIM METHVIN

C1 KIM TACKETT

D1 TODD CORLEY

El CORTLYNN G HENDRIX
E2 JIM WELLS

E3 JIM O'BANNON
VTCH LARRY SPIKES

VTRU MALCOM MCMILLAN
VT3  LEE TACKETT

SVCH NEIL HAVARD

SVRU SUTTON ORENBAUN
LYCH CORTLYNN G HENDRIX
LYRU  KIM TACKETT

LY3 LAURA HAVARD
SSCH  JIM WELLS

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

11 Attended

M1 LARRY SPIKES

M2 DAVID E RANDOLPH
AAl RUSS CARTER

Al NEIL HAVARD

A2 MALCOM MCMILLAN
Bl WAYNE TABOR

D1 TODD CORLEY

D2 C DAVID DUMAS

E1l LAURA HAVARD

E2 JIM WELLS

E3 CORTLYNN G HENDRIX
VTCH MALCOM MCMILLAN
VTRU RUSS CARTER

VT3 LARRY SPIKES

SVCH NEIL HAVARD

SVRU WAYNE TABOR

Sv3 C DAVID DUMAS

LYCH LAURA HAVARD

LYRU CORTLYNN G HENDRIX
SSCH  JIM WELLS

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

13 Attended

M1 DAVID E RANDOLPH
M2 SUTTON ORENBAUN
M3 LARRY SPIKES

AAl  LEE TACKETT

Al NEIL HAVARD

C1 KIM TACKETT

D1 TODD CORLEY

D2 ERNEST L GREEN

El ED COLLINS

E2 JIM WELLS

E3 LAURA HAVARD
VTCH LEE TACKETT

VTRU ERNEST L GREEN
VT3 DAVID E RANDOLPH
SVCH NEIL HAVARD

SVRU SUTTON ORENBAUN
Sv3 RONALD W PEPPER
LYCH KIM TACKETT

LYRU LAURA HAVARD
SSCH ED COLLINS

SSRU  JIM WELLS

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

9 Attended

M1 LARRY SPIKES

a4
36
a4
47
45
39
37
37
37
40
38
32
47
45
a4
47
a4
40
37
31
38

42
42
43
47
45
46
43
33
39
38
35
45
43
42
47
46
33
39
35
38

41
41
41
a4
a4
40
45
43
43
40
38
a4
43
41
a4
41
37
40
38
43
40

49

M2 DAVID E RANDOLPH
M3 RONALD W PEPPER
Al NEIL HAVARD

Bl WAYNE TABOR

D1 TODD CORLEY

El JIM WELLS

E2 LAURA HAVARD

E3 ED COLLINS

VTCH LARRY SPIKES

VTRU DAVID E RANDOLPH
SVCH NEIL HAVARD

SVRU RONALD W PEPPER
SV3  WAYNE TABOR
LYCH LAURA HAVARD
SSCH  JIM WELLS

SSRU  ED COLLINS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

4 Attended

M1 DWAYNE OWENS

Bl CONNOR P ARTHUR

B2 MICHAEL C EPLER

B3 TIM METHVIN

JRCH CONNOR P ARTHUR
VTCH MICHAEL C EPLER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

1 Attended

AAl RUSS CARTER

VTCH RUSS CARTER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

29 Attended

CH CLINT FOSTER

RU KEVIN L JOHNSON
M1 LARRY SPIKES

M2 KERRY D AZBELL
M3 CLIFF OLIVER

AAl BILL HOGG

AA2  TREY HEUSEL

AA3 LEE TACKETT

Al CALEB BROSSETTE
A2 WESLEY GRAY

A3 JOSH JOHNSON

Bl BUDDY COLLINS

Cc1 RONNIE LAZARUS
c2 MIKE SUTTON

Cc3 CHRISTI S HALL

D1 KAMERON DURR
D2 C DAVID DUMAS
D3 ERNEST L GREEN
E1l ED COLLINS

E2 CORTLYNN G HENDRIX
SICH  CALEB BROSSETTE
JRCH KAMERON DURR
VTCH CLINT FOSTER
VTRU LARRY SPIKES

VT3  KERRY D AZBELL
SVCH CLIFF OLIVER

SVRU RONALD W PEPPER
SV3  CDAVID DUMAS
LYCH CORTLYNN G HENDRIX
LYRU CHRISTI S HALL

LY3 KIM TACKETT

SSCH  BILLHOGG

SSRU ED COLLINS

SS3 MIKE SUTTON
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177
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